Cam buckle for Strap
Product information
High quality cam buckles for 25-50 mm straps.
Product Features
SVPL250LU 25 mm, zinc alloy, 250 kg
SVPL250GR 25 mm, zinc alloy painted green, 250 kg
SVPL250LUM 25 mm, zinc alloy painted black, 250 kg
SVPL250LA 25 mm, stainless steel AISI 304, 250 kg
SVPL400LU 25 mm, zinc alloy, 400 kg
SVPL600LU 25 mm, zinc alloy, 600 kg
SVPL1100LU 35 mm, zinc alloy, 600 kg
SVPL1500LU 50 mm, steel body, electro galvanized latch, 1000 kg
Part code MBL Band width
mm
Delivery time
days
SVPL250GR 0.25 25 1
SVPL250LA 0.25 25 1
SVPL250LU 0.25 25 1
SVPL250LUM 0.25 25 1
SVPL400LU 0.4 25 1
SVPL600LU 0.6 25 1
SVPL1100LU 0.6 35 1
SVPL1500LU 1 50 1